PEO%:\%S Health Department's

x T E X A Food Establishment
/bun gf Pecod &7 Inspection Grades

Name of Food Service
Establishment

Date of Inspection

2) li Draft
avefinas bra Dec. 29, 2022 91%
House
Abi's Kitchen 29-Jul-22 97%
Alfredos Mexi
redos viexican Aug. 13, 2022 100%
Restaurant
Allsups Store #102267 Dec. 05, 2022 95%
Alpine Lodge Dec. 08, 2022 91%
Ameri Ki f
mencaTn ing o 20-May-22 93%
Wings
Arti's Itali
rits ftatian Dec. 06, 2022 100%
Restaurant
Arti's Itali
rit's ftatian Dec. 06, 2022 100%
Restaurant
Asian Kitchen Sep. 28, 2022 97%
Beer Depot Dec. 14, 2022 100%
Beyon Nutrition 20-Jun-22 100%
Breakfast Express Dec. 05, 2022 100%
Burger King #25909 Oct. 27, 2022 93%




Burrito Depot

Burrito To Go

Bush's Chicken

C&T Donuts

Clark's Kwik Stop

Cocina Salgado

Cyclone Concession

Dairy Mart

Dairy Queen #14483

Del Barrio Restaurant

Dollar General #1735

Dollar General #21030

El Rodeo

Fairfield Inn

Family Dollar #22522

Famoso's Burrito and
More

Fiesta Flavors

Focused Care Nursing
Home

Golden Palace

Dec. 02, 2022

Oct. 03, 2022

Dec. 05, 2022

Oct. 10, 2022

Dec. 02, 2022

Dec. 02, 2022

Dec. 22, 2022

Dec. 15, 2022

Dec. 05, 2022

Dec. 06, 2022

21-Jul-22

11-Jul-22

Dec. 20, 2022

Dec. 21, 2022

Dec. 07, 2022

Oct. 18, 2022

Dec. 12, 2022

Nov. 28, 2022

29-Jun-22

100%

100%

95%

94%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

94%

100%

88%

99%

98%

97%

100%

100%

83%




Hampton Inn

Holiday Inn

Home 2 Suites

HTeaO

KFC Ampex Brands

Knights Inn, Laura
Lodge

La Bodega

La Fiesta

La Fiesta Express

La Nortenia

La Quinta Inn & Suites

La Tejana

La Tienda
SuperMarket

Legends Mini Grill

Little Ceasers

Little Shark

Mary's Little Angels

Mi Chiquitas
Restaurant

Microtel inn

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Nov.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

12,2022

07, 2022

06, 2022

14, 2022

05, 2022

10, 2022

20, 2022

12, 2022

12, 2022

15, 2022

Dec. 14 2022

9-Jun-22

Dec.

Nov.

06, 2022

18, 2022

Oct. 04, 2022

14-Jul-22

Nov.

Dec.

Dec.

10, 2022

20, 2022

13, 2022

100%

100%

100%

100%

95%

99%

97%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

89%

100%

100%

97%

100%

100%

100%




Nana y Coco

Noodles and
Dumplings

old Mill

Paleteria Dulceria
Munoz

Panderia Diana
PBTISD Austin

Elementary

PBTISD Crocket
Middle School

PBTISD Discovery
School

Pecos High School

Pecos Inn Cotton Club
Pecos Police
Department, CIC

Pilot Travel Center
#1146

Pilot Travel Center

#736

Pizza hut

Quality Inn

Red Roof Inn
Reeves County Golf
Course

Reeves County
Hospital District

Reeves Regional
Hospital

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

15, 2022

21,2022

21,2022

31-May-22

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Sep.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

02, 2022

09, 2022

09, 2022

09, 2022

21,2022

19, 2022

13, 2022

15, 2022

12, 2022

07, 2022

07.2022

12, 2022

21,2022

08, 2022

08, 2022

100%

100%

100%

97%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

98%

97%

100%

100%

100%

100%

99%

100%

100%




Rocking Horse

Shark Kitchen LLC

Staty Bidge Hotel

Stripes

Stripes

Stripes Store #100

Stripes Subway

Stripes Subway

Stripes Taco Laredo

Stripes Taco Laredo

Super Tacos
Swiss Chalet Hotel &
Suites

Taqueria Dos
Hermanos

Target Hospitality
(North)

Target Hospitality
(Railhrad)

Target Hospitality
(South)

Target Hospitality Frac
Shack Grill

Target Hospitality PCC
Expansion

Terrazas

Nov.

Nov.

Dec.

30, 2022

02, 2022

21,2022

21-Jul-22

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Oct.

Sep.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Nov.

09, 2022

19, 2022

09, 2022

09. 2022

09, 2022

09, 2022

21,2022

19, 2022

04, 2022

08, 2022

07, 2022

15, 2022

15, 2022

19, 2022

10, 2022

100%

99%

97%

91%

98%

96%

100%

100%

95%

95%

99%

96%

97%

100%

100%

94%

99%

100%

93%




The Bruno's Party

The King Shark

Uncles #170201
Uncle's Convience
Store #170200
Uncle's Convience
Store #170204
United Express #633
United Supermarket
#633 AFC Sushi

United Supermarket
#633 Bakery

United Supermarket
#633 Deli

United Supermarket
#633 Meat

United Supermarket
#633 Produce

United Supermarket
#633 Store

Dec.

Dec.

Sep.

Oct.

Dec.

28,2022

20, 2022

14, 2022

14, 2021

08, 2022

Oct. 27, 2022

Nov.

Nov.

Nov.

Nov.

Nov.

Nov.

30, 2022

30, 2022

30, 2022

30, 2022

30, 2022

30, 2022

100%

97%

100%

98%

98%

96%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%







