



Health Department's Food Establishment Inspection Grades

Name of Food Service Establishment	Date of Inspection	Grade
2 Javelinas Draft House	Dec. 29, 2022	91%
Abi's Kitchen	29-Jul-22	97%
Alfredos Mexican Restaurant	Aug. 13, 2022	100%
Allsups Store #102267	Dec. 05, 2022	95%
Alpine Lodge	Dec. 08, 2022	91%
American King of Wings	20-May-22	93%
Arti's Italian Restaurant	Dec. 06, 2022	100%
Arti's Italian Restaurant	Dec. 06, 2022	100%
Asian Kitchen	Sep. 28, 2022	97%
Beer Depot	Dec. 14, 2022	100%
Beyon Nutrition	20-Jun-22	100%
Breakfast Express	Dec. 05, 2022	100%
Burger King #25909	Oct. 27, 2022	93%

Burrito Depot	Dec. 02, 2022	100%
Burrito To Go	Oct. 03, 2022	100%
Bush's Chicken	Dec. 05, 2022	95%
C&T Donuts	Oct. 10, 2022	94%
Clark's Kwik Stop	Dec. 02, 2022	100%
Cocina Salgado	Dec. 02, 2022	100%
Cyclone Concession	Dec. 22, 2022	100%
Dairy Mart	Dec. 15, 2022	100%
Dairy Queen #14483	Dec. 05, 2022	100%
Del Barrio Restaurant	Dec. 06, 2022	100%
Dollar General #1735	21-Jul-22	94%
Dollar General #21030	11-Jul-22	100%
El Rodeo	Dec. 20, 2022	88%
Fairfield Inn	Dec. 21, 2022	99%
Family Dollar #22522	Dec. 07, 2022	98%
Famoso's Burrito and More	Oct. 18, 2022	97%
Fiesta Flavors	Dec. 12, 2022	100%
Focused Care Nursing Home	Nov. 28, 2022	100%
Golden Palace	29-Jun-22	83%

Hampton Inn	Dec. 12, 2022	100%
Holiday Inn	Dec. 07, 2022	100%
Home 2 Suites	Dec. 06, 2022	100%
HTeaO	Dec. 14, 2022	100%
KFC Ampex Brands	Dec. 05, 2022	95%
Knights Inn, Laura Lodge	Nov. 10, 2022	99%
La Bodega	Dec. 20, 2022	97%
La Fiesta	Dec. 12, 2022	100%
La Fiesta Express	Dec. 12, 2022	100%
La Nortenia	Dec. 15, 2022	100%
La Quinta Inn & Suites	Dec. 14 2022	100%
La Tejana	9-Jun-22	100%
La Tienda SuperMarket	Dec. 06, 2022	89%
Legends Mini Grill	Nov. 18, 2022	100%
Little Ceasers	Oct. 04, 2022	100%
Little Shark	14-Jul-22	97%
Mary's Little Angels	Nov. 10, 2022	100%
Mi Chiquitas Restaurant	Dec. 20, 2022	100%
Microtel inn	Dec. 13, 2022	100%

Nana y Coco	Dec. 15, 2022	100%
Noodles and Dumplings	Dec. 21, 2022	100%
Old Mill	Dec. 21, 2022	100%
Paletteria Dulceria Munoz	31-May-22	97%
Panderia Diana	Dec. 02, 2022	100%
PBTISD Austin Elementary	Dec. 09, 2022	100%
PBTISD Crocket Middle School	Dec. 09, 2022	100%
PBTISD Discovery School	Dec. 09, 2022	100%
Pecos High School	Dec. 21, 2022	100%
Pecos Inn Cotton Club	Dec. 19, 2022	100%
Pecos Police Department, CJC	Sep. 13, 2022	98%
Pilot Travel Center #1146	Dec. 15, 2022	97%
Pilot Travel Center #736	Dec. 12, 2022	100%
Pizza hut	Dec. 07, 2022	100%
Quality Inn	Dec. 07. 2022	100%
Red Roof Inn	Dec. 12, 2022	100%
Reeves County Golf Course	Dec. 21, 2022	99%
Reeves County Hospital District	Dec. 08, 2022	100%
Reeves Regional Hospital	Dec. 08, 2022	100%

Rocking Horse	Nov. 30, 2022	100%
Shark Kitchen LLC	Nov. 02, 2022	99%
Staty Bidge Hotel	Dec. 21, 2022	97%
Stripes	21-Jul-22	91%
Stripes	Dec. 09, 2022	98%
Stripes Store #100	Dec. 19, 2022	96%
Stripes Subway	Dec. 09, 2022	100%
Stripes Subway	Dec. 09. 2022	100%
Stripes Taco Laredo	Dec. 09, 2022	95%
Stripes Taco Laredo	Dec. 09, 2022	95%
Super Tacos	Dec. 21, 2022	99%
Swiss Chalet Hotel & Suites	Dec. 19, 2022	96%
Taqueria Dos Hermanos	Oct. 04, 2022	97%
Target Hospitality (North)	Sep. 08, 2022	100%
Target Hospitality (Railhrad)	Dec. 07, 2022	100%
Target Hospitality (South)	Dec. 15, 2022	94%
Target Hospitality Frac Shack Grill	Dec. 15, 2022	99%
Target Hospitality PCC Expansion	Dec. 19, 2022	100%
Terrazas	Nov. 10, 2022	93%

The Bruno's Party	Dec. 28, 2022	100%
The King Shark	Dec. 20, 2022	97%
Uncles #170201	Sep. 14, 2022	100%
Uncle's Convience Store #170200	Oct. 14, 2021	98%
Uncle's Convience Store #170204	Dec. 08, 2022	98%
United Express #633	Oct. 27, 2022	96%
United Supermarket #633 AFC Sushi	Nov. 30, 2022	100%
United Supermarket #633 Bakery	Nov. 30, 2022	100%
United Supermarket #633 Deli	Nov. 30, 2022	100%
United Supermarket #633 Meat	Nov. 30, 2022	100%
United Supermarket #633 Produce	Nov. 30, 2022	100%
United Supermarket #633 Store	Nov. 30, 2022	100%

